Engine:
Body:
Gearbox:
Capacity:
Colour:
Mileage:
Cco2:
MPG:

Top Speed

BHP:
Insurance
Grp:

SI1 Motors
Leys Farm

Diesel
Estate
Automatic
1582cc
Grey
65,000
154g/km
48.7mpg
112mph
113bhp

17E

Chelmsford Road

Ongar

Essex, CM5 9NW

S1 Motors Ltd

FULL MAIN DEALER SERVICE
HISTORY

AIR CONDITIONING
ALARM

TINTED GLASS
METALLIC PAINT

This is a rare low mileage diesel auto estate. Low miles with
Full Hyundai Service History. Clean car. Economical estate
car. Free 12 Months AA Breakdown cover. HPI Clear! Part
exchange and finance facilities available.
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